
   
Vorlesung C2: Functional Organization of the Cell Nucleus #13182 - 2022 
 
Fridays 09:15 to 11:00 (2 x 45 min)                                             Prof. Roderick Lim / PD Birthe Fahrenkrog  
Biozentrum, Spitalstrasse 41, 4056 Basel, Room U1.193 
 
 
 

SPEAKER   Date  

Birthe Fahrenkrog - Introduction / Nuclear pores and nucleocytoplasmic 
transport 
(birthe.fahrenkrog@unibas.ch / Biozentrum der Uni Basel) 
 

23 September 

Birthe Fahrenkrog - Lamins and laminopathies 
(birthe.fahrenkrog@unibas.ch/ Biozentrum der Uni Basel) 

 

30 September 

Gautam Dey - Evolutionary cell biology of the nucleus 
(gautam.dey@embl.de / EMBL Heidelberg)  
 

7 October 

Birthe Fahrenkrog - Student presentations 
(birthe.fahrenkrog@unibas.ch/ Biozentrum der Uni Basel) 

 

14 October 

Raffaela Santoro - Genome organisation in and around the nucleolus 
(raffaella.santoro@dmmd.uzh.ch / University of Zürich) 
 

21 October 

Alwin Köhler – Nuclear envelope and lipids 
(alwin.koehler@univie.ac.at / Max Perutz Labs Vienna) 
 

28 October 

Pere Roca-Cusachs – Mechanosensitivity and Nuclear transport 
(proca@ibecbarcelona.eu / IBEC Barcelona) 
 

4 November 

Edgar Gomes - Nuclear movement/positioning 
(edgargomes@medicina.ulisboa.pt / IMM Lisbon) 
 

11 November 

Susan Gasser – Nuclear envelope and DNA repair 
(susan.gasser@isrec.ch / ISREC Lausannne) 

 

18 November 

Dies academicus -   no lecture  
 

25 November 

Madhav Jagannathan – Satellite DNA function within species and beyond 
(madhav.jagannathan@bc.biol.ethz.ch / ETHZ) 
 

2 December 

Susan Mango – Chromatin organization in differentiating nuclei  
(susan.mango@unibas.ch / Biozentrum der Uni Basel) 

 

9 December 

Bas Van Steensel – Genome regulation 
 (b.v.steensel@nki.nl  / Netherlands Cancer Institute, Amsterdam) 

 

16 December  

 


